 MP27931
 5kVRMS Quad Channels Digital Isolator
Channel Direction: 3 Forward 1 Reverse
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MP27931 Rev. 0.6 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
6/6/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

6/6/2022 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2022 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number*
Output
Default
Package Top Marking MSL Rating
MP27931GY HIGH
SOIC-16 WB See Below TBD
MP27931-LGY LOW
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MP27931GY-Z).
TOP MARKING
MP27931GY (SOIC-16 WB, Default HIGH)
MPSYYWW
MP27931
LLLLLLLLL
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code
WW: Week code
MP27931: Part number
LLLLLLLLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING
MP27931-LGY (SOIC-16 WB, Default LOW)
MPS  YYWW
MP27931-L
LLLLLLLLL
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code
WW: Week code
MP27931-L: Part number
LLLLLLLLL: Lot number
MPS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY / NO COPIES OR DISTRIBUTION WITHOUT MPS PERMISSION
MP27931 – 5KVRMS QUAD CHANNELS DIGITAL ISOLATOR
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE